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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Batch number
Date ofanal)'sis
Expiration date

Packaging and storage

AppeaÍance

PaÍicle size

Loss on drying
Sulphated ash

Assay

NALIDIXIC ÀCID
N0134
017'186
28-09-2022
30-09-2027

in well-closcd containcr at room temperature

SPECIFICATION
almost \lfiite to light
yellow crystalline powder
<90
< 0.5
< 0.1
> 99.0

RESUL'r
complies

complics
0.42
complies
100.7

UNI'TS REMARI(S

30 pm

dried substance

vo

%

This cenificale o1'anallsis is conÍ'orm thc rcsults ofthe manufacturer.

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Department ofQuality Control Duchefa B.V.

Date: 12-06-2023

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their spccific purpose
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